Parts engine exploded view Model: PL-BG430

NO.| PARTS NUMBER CHINESE NAME ENGLISH NAME MY
MACHINE
1E40F-5CG.10-5 b= dir rubble plug 1
GB70-85 RS AH SIRETMS=20 Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 20
1E40F-5CG.10-1 HEE fan cover
1E40F-5CG.6-2.7 mELR coil cable clip
1E40F-5CG.10-4 S H ik Wind deflector

TE40F-5CG.7-2

S BT EREE MBx24

Step bolt M8x24

1

2 4
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 2
7 |GB/T7246-87 EREE 10.5%14.5 Waveform washer 10.5<14.5 2
8 [1E40F-5CG.7-1 EEBEEfT clutch 1
9 |GB/M97.2 T 8x16x2 flat washer 8x16x2 2
10 |GB/T6177.1-00 A EZIREMSE Hexagon flange nut M8 2
11 |GB/TI3 EELES Spring washer 8 1
12 |GB/T97.2 F&E 8 Flat washer 8 1
13 [1E40F-5CG.6-1 B CREE flywheel 1
14 |GB/T1099-79 HEHE 3x5x13 Woodruffkey 3 x5 x 13 1
15 [JB/T7918-97 FEEHEKIx13x14 needle bearing K9=x13x14 1
16 |GB70-85 P17 AH#H SIRETM5x30 Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 30 4
17 [GB/M119-86 £ A4x10 pin A4x10 4
18 |1E40F-5CG.5-1 EHHE left crankcase 1
19 [1E40F-5CG.5-4 gk protective plate 1
20 (GB/M9877.1 B 152257 oil seal 15=25=7 1
21 |GB70-85 7S AEH S IRETM5%8 Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 8 2
22 |GB/T276-94 i 6202/P5 bearing 6202/P5 1
23 |1E40F-5CG.4-1 i HEE AT ER AT crankshaft 1
24 |GB/M276-94 3 6002/P5 bearing 6002/P5 1
25 |GB/T9877.1 SRE 12%22%7 oil seal 12=<22=7 1
26 |1E40F-5CG.5-3 mmEt s gasket of crankcase 1
27 |1E40F-5CG.5-2 AEEE right crankcase 1
28 |1E40F-5CG.8-3 -3 gasket 1




29 |1E40F-5CG.8-2 EahiE & &L starter dial 1
30 |[1E40F-5CG.8-1 ZEhERE starter assy 1
31 |GB70-85 AASAEESRETMA=x16 Hexagon socket set screw M4x 16 3
32 |GB9074.13 TFEESMETMA=25 Cross combination screw M4x25 2
33 [1E40F-5CG.1-1.1 =R R air filter cover 1
34 [1E40F-5CG.1-1.2 =EERES air filter sponge 1
35 |1E40F-5CG.1-1.3 EERRAR air filter insert 1
36 {t.isa carburetor 1
37 |GB70-85 RS A E S IRETMEx20 Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 20 2
38 |1E40F-5CG.1-3 HSE inlet pipe 1
39 |1E40F-5CG.1-4 HSER A gasket of inlet pipe 1
40 |1E40F-5CG.3-4 SEEER piston ring 2
41 |1E40F-5CG.3-3 EEENE e-type ring 2
42 [1E40F-5CG.3-1 EEEYG piston 1
43 |1E40F-5CG.2-2 pa kil =y gasket of cylinder 1
44 |1E40F-5CG.2-1 i cylinder 1
45 |L7T LD KIEE spark plug 1
46 |1E40F-5CG.9-2 EEEEER gasket of muffler 2
47 |1E40F-5CG.10-3 &S K iR Air guide plate for cylinder block 1
48 |1E40F-5CG.9-1 EERBRES muffler 1
49 |GB70-85 M AH S IRITME=60 Hexagon socket set screw M6x=60 2
50 |1E40F-5CG.3-2 R piston pin 1
51 |1E40F-5CG.6-2.4-3 |BEMWE ignition coil cap 1
52 |GB70-85 RS AHERETM4=20 Hexagon socket set screw M4=20 2
53 |1E40F-5CG.6-2.2/2.3 (18 k8, $Eihts Extinguishing wire, grounding wire 1
54 |1E40F-5CG.6-2 =Ea%4t ignition coil 1
55 |GB70-85 RS AHSRITMSx12 Hexagon socket set screw M5x12 1
56 [1E40F-5CG.10-2 SELE cylinder cover 1
57 |GB70-85 ASAEHESRITMAx12 Hexagon socket set screw M4x12 2
58 |GB70-85 ASSAEERTMAx10 Hexagon socket set screw M4x10 2




Parts Shaft exploded view Model: PL-BG430

Mt A

| |
NO. PARTS NUMBER CHINESE NAME ENGLISH NAME QTY/MACHINE
1 |1E40F-5 .4-8 HEBR Harness assembly 1
2 |GB70-85 AAAESRITMEx16  |Hexagon socket set screw M6x16 3
3 |1E40F-5.4-8 i upper support plate 1
4 |GB889.2 TN ARRERE Hexagonal lock nut with fine teeth M10x1.25 2
5 |GB70-85 HAAESMETMS>12  |Hexagon socket set screw M5x12 4
6 |1E40F-5.4-7 i post 1
7 |1E40F-5CG 1E40F-55m & s 4 engine 1
8 |1E40F-5.1-1.4 wEh& clutch drum 1
9 |GB/T893.1-86 TLAEMERLE 35 Elastic retainer 35 for holes 1
10 |GB/T276-94 RNERERGE202-2RS needle bearings 6202-2RS 1
11 |GB/T894.1-86 HAEMELE 15 Shaft with elastic retainer 15 1
12 |1E40F-5.1-1.3 RFOH R split pin 1
13 |1E40F-5.1-1.1 EEE Connection plate 1
14 [1E40F-5.1-1.2 EfH positioning pin 1
15 |GB70-85 A AHESRETME=x20  |Hexagon socket set screw M6x20 4
16 |1E40F-5.2-3 BHER Soft shaft assembly 1
17 |1E40F-5.4-5 ek R E Throttle shut off wire assembly 1
18 |1E40F-5.4-9 A tie 2
19 |1E40F-5.2-2 E shaft 1
20 |1E40F-5.2-3 EHMABAI23.5X28 |oil bearing @23.56X@8 4
21 |1E40F-5.2-4 i ] coupling 1
22 |GB70-85 A AESMITMS%20 |Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 20 2
23 [1E40F-5.2-5 SFie aluminum handle 1
24 |1E40F-5.2-6 FiERE aluminum rubble sleeve 1
25 |GBB&170-00 1ESHMEMS 1-type Hex nut M5 5
26 |1E40F-5.4-3 (eSS sl switch 1
27 [1E40F-5.4-4 METH T screw sleeve 1
28 |1E40F-5.4-1 s x throttle control 1
29 |1E40F-5.4-2.2 EFEAREE damper sleeve of handle A 1




aluminum tube

30 |1E40F-5.2-1 B 1
31 |GB70-85 RS EHESIRITMS%30  |Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 30 2
32 |1E40F-5.4-2.3 EBFiEA handle A 1
33 |1E40F-5.4-2.1 EBFiEAER clamp of handle 1
34 |1E40F-5.5-1 [OEial—{® protective cover 1
35 |1E40F-5.5-2 CH EEiR clamp of protective handle 1
36 |GB/T893.1-86 FLAZHLE 26 Elastic retainer for hole 26 1
37 |GB/T894.1-86 HHFAEMEEE 10 Elastic retainer 10 for shaft 1
38 |GB/T276-94 HFAERE FE6000-2RS needle bearings 6000-2RS 3
39 |1E40F-5.3-1.2 EFHHF 15T-9T Driving gear 15T-9T 1
40 |1E40F-5.3-1.5 ihis Qil plug 1
41 |1E40F-5.3-1.1 ESE ] gear head 1
42 |GB70-85 HSAESIRITMS5=25  |Hexagon socket set screw M5x25 1
43 |GB70-85 RS AE SIRETME=10  |Hexagon socket set screw M6x10 1
44 |1E40F-5.3-1.3 MEheas 20T Driven gear 20T 1
45 |1E40F-5.3-1.4 T Sy Spline shaft 1
46 |GB/T276-94 AR EEE002-2RS needle bearings 6002-2RS 1
47 |GB/T893.1-86 AARELE 32 Elastic retainer 32 for holes 1
48 |1E40F-5.3-1.6 PR Dust cover 1
49 |GB70-85 MFSAHESIMETM5=10  |Hexagon socket set screw M5 x 10 3
50 |1E40F-5.3-1.7 DR blade holder 1
51 |1E40F-5.6-1 AEOR 2T blade 1
52 |1E40F-5.3-1.8 R EdR clamp of blade 1
53 |1E40F-5.3-1.9 DRRPR protective cap of blade 1

54

GB/T6183.2-00

EREFEEREA AT R TR B0 2564

Hexcagon flange face locking nut M10x 1_25-6h with non-metallic insart for fine teeth




	Sheet1

